MARCA

KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI

ZJ
ZJ
ZL
ZM ABS
ZR
Z R ABS
ZS

Z ABS

ZC
Z E ABS

Z ABS

FILTRO ARIA K&N KA-1003KAWASAKI 21000 03

MODELLO
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
800
800
800
800

1000

1000

1000

CILINDRATA

ANNI
2004 - 2005
2006 - 2006
2007 - 2012
2007 - 2012
2011 - 2012
2011 - 2012
2005 - 2006
2013 - 2016
2013 - 2016
2013 - 2016
2013 - 2016
2003 - 2006
2007 - 2009
2007 - 2009

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM

11013-1302
11013-1302
11013-1302
11013-1302
11013-1302
11013-1302
11013-1302
11013-0044
11013-0044
11013-0044
11013-0044
11013-1302
11013-1302
11013-1302




